®@luckyfishcafesa



Yoddiey Brechilie

These are priced specifically with your kiddies in mind

Freshly baked croissant, served with butter & jam R38
add bacon 30
add cheese 22

¢ Sausage, bacon, egg, avo, grilled tomato & R78
served with toasted ciabatta.

¢ Flapjacks served with maple syrup, strawberries & banana R72

¢ Yoghurt bowl: Greek Yoghurt, granola, honey & banana. R76

* Avo on toast topped with an egg. R68

¢ PB&J - Toasted ciabatta with peanut butter & R28
strawberry jam.

¢ French toast cubes R38

¢ Pancakes -2 pancakes rolled in cinnamon and R42

sugar served with vanilla ice-cream.

Banana split: Double thick yoghurt, banana, R38
drizzled with honey and sprinkle with granola

Xoddiern Lowrch

e Fish fingers with chips R58
e Chicken strips with chips R58
* Beef Burger R58
add cheese 12
e Crispy chicken burger R58
e Hot dog R48
* Penne Bolognese R68
e Pasta Nonna R68
e Mac & cheese R52

Bosld GO G Pigea

Margherita base, includes tomato and mozzarella cheese. Choose your

toppings R42
¢ Olives R12
e Salami R18
e Italian cooked Ham R16
e Pulled Chicken R16
¢ Red onions R10
e Avo R26
¢ Mushroom R24
¢ Roasted peppers R18
¢ Danish feta R12

¢ Milkshakes R24

e Baby Chino R10

%k = Whenin season V = Vegetarian



Mon~ s & Dad » Breaklost

Creinsant 42
Freshly baked croissant, served with butter & jam

add bacon 32

add cheese 22

Lensic ?W U 108
2 Eggs, crispy bacon, beef sausage, tomato
& sautéed button mushrooms, served with toasted ciabatta

French Teast (V) 88
2 golden slices of French brioche, served with mascarpone cheese

& berry compote

add bacon 32

Anse on Toant 98
Toasted Rye, topped with smashed avo, 2 poached

eggs & parmesan shavings

add bacon 32

add salmon 48

e tsant 62
Toasted ciabatta topped with two eggs and grilled tomato
add bacon 32

Maupbrcsry en Teant 98
Toasted ciabatta topped with creamy mushrooms,

two poached eggs, Parmesan shavings

add bacon 32

Beredict 102
Toasted ciabatta, topped with Italian cooked ham,
asparagus & 2 poached eggs, drizzled with Hollandaise sauce

Florentine 102
Toasted ciabatta, topped with mushrooms & baby spinach,
mature white cheddar, asparagus & 2 poached eggs,
drizzled with Hollandaise sauce

Salrnsi Beredick 128
Toasted ciabatta, topped with sautéed baby spinach,

smoked salmon trout, asparagus & 2 poached eggs,

drizzled with Hollandaise sauce

"5 neance e Teast 102
Toasted ciabatta, topped with Chili Con Carne mince,
2 poached eggs & Parmesan shavings

Breahdont Croinsont 92
Butter croissant, filled with crispy bacon, cherry tomatoes,
cheddar cheese, scrambled egg & wild rocket

?_W Stack 102
Flapjack pancakes served with crispy bacon, strawberries,
banana, mascarpone cheese & drizzled with maple syrup

Double thick greek yogurt, banana, berries, granola,
drizzled with honey.

Banrara Sphit 82
Two bananas split smothered in double thick Greek yogurt,
sprinkled with granola and drizzled with honey

Srvsted, Sclirmsin trout Or~elette 18
Omelette’s filled with avocado, smoked salmon trout,
cream cheese & chives

%k = Whenin season V = Vegetarian



Tsantien

Served with chips or salad
Choose your bread / ciabatta / white / brown [ rye

e cheese 38
e cheese & tomato 42
e ham, cheese & tomato 52
¢ chicken mayo 58
® bacon, feta & avo* 62
e tuna mayo 62
e bacon & egg 52

B&,g/ /De/@/[\f,é/) Loornch
Jacket Potats | criopny, esen baked putots

Bacon, feta & avo spud 98
Oven-baked potato topped with crispy bacon, Danish feta
and avo*

Salmon, cream cheese & avo spud 18
Oven-baked potato topped with smoked salmon trout,
smooth cream cheese & avo*

Gratinated, Porcaoles 92
Sautéed baby spinach and button mushrooms, wrapped in
savoury pancakes topped with cream & oven roasted

Jaﬂ,w,/\e/f\,@» Quencdilho 82
Grilled tortilla, filled with three cheeses, jalapefio peppers
served with smashed avo* and sour cream

ﬁWWMM 108
Grilled halloumi cheese patty served on a bed of greens, with

cherry tomatoes & caramelised red onions, drizzled with
sweet chilli & basil pesto mayo

Chocheen Bunrger 98
Crispy crumbed chicken breast, greens, tomato, caramelised red
onions, mature white cheddar & spicy mayo

Beel Borger 88
Beef patty, greens, tomato, red onion, homemade BBQ sauce

¢ Add yellow cheddar 18
¢ Add crispy bacon 32

Finh & C@\A/,/\o 98
Deep fried hake goujons, served with a side of chips &
homemade tartare sauce

ULonpic Pigette 98
Wood-fired pizette topped with caramelised red onions,
Danish Feta, olives, avo* & rocket

Beel P
180g beem, grilled and smothered in a
mild creamy Prego sauce served on a Portuguese bun, with chips

Chocchen P 128
Grilled chicken fillet, grilled and smothered in a
mild creamy Prego sauce served on a Portuguese bun, with chips

148

%k = Whenin season V = Vegetarian



Saled,

Cronded Chichen Solod & Hollisur~i
Crumbed chicken breast, greens, red onions, cherry
tomatoes, roasted peppers, halloumi cheese, avocado*

B Sax@a,o@
Greens, Biltong, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, red onions,
beetroot, Greek feta, avocado*

Srn~ched Sclirsin Trasut Selad

Smoked Salmon trout served with greens, topped with
sautéed potatoes, roasted peppers, asparagus, cucumber,
red onion avo* and cream cheese

Mediterranreor Veggie Selad
Mediterranean veggie salad served on a bed of greens,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions,

greek feta & halloumi cubes - drizzled with a balsamic glaze.
Pizzon L@/,b aduo Lt

Wood fired pizza base topped with tomato base and mozzarella

Italian cooked ham & mushrooms

Italian cooked ham & pineapple

Margherita pizza topped with our homemade
chilli con carne mince

pa/;w\/\a/
Parma ham, rocket & parmesan shavings

The

Italian cooked ham, red onions, avo* & chilli

Grecs

Crispy bacon, olives, Danish feta & avo*

Pl lis.

Chicken pieces, roasted butternut, Danish feta & rocket
V. i v

Baby spinach, baby marrow, roasted butternut & peppers,
sprinkled with Danish feta

Four Seasery
Mushrooms, Italian cooked ham, olives & artichokes

Peste

B e
Home made beef bolognese

Pests
Creamy basil pesto, cherry tomato & crispy bacon bits

Choicheen

Grilled chicken, roasted butternut, Greek feta & rocket
Poste Nernnma

Tomato, Gorgonzola cheese, rocket & Parmesan

Italian Cooked ham, mushrooms in a creamy alfredo sauce

%k = Whenin season V = Vegetarian

18

128

148

148

72

108

112

128

198

116

128

126

122

138

108

102

108

102

124



Juu'\/c/e/
Freol Pressed Juice 54
¢ Orange
e Apple
¢ Carrot
¢ Pineapple

Add Ginger 15

Coldpinders

Soda 24
Mixers 22
BOS Ice Tea 30
Sparkling Water 750 ml - glass 42
Still Water 750 ml - glass 42
Sparkling Water 250ml - glass 24

Still Water 250ml - glass 24




Cappuccino

Cappucino w’ cream

Grande Cappuccino

Grande Cappuccino w’ Cream

Cortado

Cafe Latte
Macchiato

Red Capuccino
Americano
Single espresso
Double espresso
Vanilla Coffee
Spiced Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Moccachino

Hot Chocolate
Milo

Tea

Earl Grey

Huot Drondes

Almond Milk reg

Soy Milk reg

Oat Milk reg

R8

R8

R8

Almond Milk Grande

Soy Milk Grande

Oat Milk Grande

30

38

42

48

30

36

28

38

28

20

28

62

58

62

62

52

52

22

24

R10

R10

R10



MUNCH GROUP

www.munchgroup.co.za



