

@luckyfishcafesa

Kiddies Breakkie

These are priced specifically with your kiddies in mind

<ul> <li>Freshly baked croissant, served with butter &amp; jam</li> <li>add bacon 30</li> <li>add cheese 22</li> </ul>	R38
<ul> <li>Sausage, bacon, egg, avo, grilled tomato &amp; served with toasted ciabatta.</li> </ul>	R78
Flapjacks served with maple syrup, strawberries & banana	R72
Yoghurt bowl: Greek Yoghurt, granola, honey & banana.	R76
<ul> <li>Avo on toast topped with an egg.</li> </ul>	R68
<ul> <li>PB&amp;J – Toasted ciabatta with peanut butter &amp; strawberry jam.</li> </ul>	R28
French toast cubes	R38
<ul> <li>Pancakes – 2 pancakes rolled in cinnamon and sugar served with vanilla ice-cream.</li> </ul>	R42
<ul> <li>Banana split: Double thick yoghurt, banana, drizzled with honey and sprinkle with granola</li> </ul>	R38

Kiddies Lunch

Fish fingers with chips	R58
Chicken strips with chips	R58
Beef Burger     add cheese 12	R58
Crispy chicken burger	R58
• Hot dog	R48
Penne Bolognese	R68
Pasta Nonna	R68
Mac & cheese	R52

Build your own Pizza

Margherita base, includes tomato and mozzarella cheese. Choose your toppings R42

• Olives	R12
• Salami	R18
Italian cooked Ham	R16
• Pulled Chicken	R16
Red onions	R10
• Avo	R26
• Mushroom	R24
Roasted peppers	R18
• Danish feta	R12

Kiddies Drinks

- Milkshakes
- Baby Chino

Mon's & Dad's Breakfa	st
Croissant Freshly baked croissant, served with butter & jam add bacon 32 add cheese 22	42
Classic Fry Up 2 Eggs, crispy bacon, beef sausage, tomato & sautéed button mushrooms, served with toasted ciabatta	108
French Toast (V) 2 golden slices of French brioche, served with mascarpone cheese & berry compote add bacon 32	88
And on Toast Toasted Rye, topped with smashed avo, 2 poached eggs & parmesan shavings add bacon 32 add salmon 48	98
Eggs on toast Toasted ciabatta topped with two eggs and grilled tomato add bacon 32	62
Mushpoons on Toast Toasted ciabatta topped with creamy mushrooms, two poached eggs, Parmesan shavings add bacon 32	98
Eggs Benedict Toasted ciabatta, topped with Italian cooked ham, asparagus & 2 poached eggs, drizzled with Hollandaise sauce	102
Eggs Florentine Toasted ciabatta, topped with mushrooms & baby spinach, mature white cheddar, asparagus & 2 poached eggs, drizzled with Hollandaise sauce	102
Salmon Benedict Toasted ciabatta, topped with sautéed baby spinach, smoked salmon trout, asparagus & 2 poached eggs, drizzled with Hollandaise sauce	128
Gerry's mince on Toast Toasted ciabatta, topped with Chili Con Carne mince, 2 poached eggs & Parmesan shavings	102
Breakfast Croissant Butter croissant, filled with crispy bacon, cherry tomatoes, cheddar cheese, scrambled egg & wild rocket	92
Flapjack Stack Flapjack pancakes served with crispy bacon, strawberries, banana, mascarpone cheese & drizzled with maple syrup	102
Yogurt Bowl Double thick greek yogurt, banana, berries, granola, drizzled with honey.	98
Banana Split Two bananas split smothered in double thick Greek yogurt, sprinkled with granola and drizzled with honey	82
Smoked Salmon trout Omelette Omelette's filled with avocado, smoked salmon trout, cream cheese & chives	118

Toasties Served with chips or salad Choose your bread / ciabatta / white / brown / rye

• cheese	38
cheese & tomato	42
ham, cheese & tomato	52
chicken mayo	58
• bacon, feta & avo*	62
• tuna mayo	62
• bacon & egg	52

Big Peoplés Lunch

Jacket Potato | crispy over baked potato

Bacon, feta & avo spud Oven-baked potato topped with crispy bacon, Danish feta and avo*	98
<b>Salmon, cream cheese &amp; avo spud</b> Oven-baked potato topped with smoked salmon trout, smooth cream cheese & avo*	118
Gratinated Pancakes Sautéed baby spinach and button mushrooms, wrapped in savoury pancakes topped with cream & oven roasted	92
Jalapeño Quesadilla Grilled tortilla, filled with three cheeses, jalapeño peppers served with smashed avo* and sour cream	82
Buggesflourni Grilled halloumi cheese patty served on a bed of greens, with cherry tomatoes & caramelised red onions, drizzled with sweet chilli & basil pesto mayo	108
Crunchy Chicken Buyger Crispy crumbed chicken breast, greens, tomato, caramelised red onions, mature white cheddar & spicy mayo	98
Beef Burger	88
Beef patty, greens, tomato, red onion, homemade BBQ sauce • Add yellow cheddar • Add crispy bacon	18 32
Fish & Chips Deep fried hake goujons, served with a side of chips & homemade tartare sauce	98
Classic Pisette Wood-fired pizette topped with caramelised red onions, Danish Feta, olives, avo* & rocket	98
Beef. Prego 18og beef fillet, grilled and smothered in a mild creamy Prego sauce served on a Portuguese bun, with chips	148
Chicken Prego Grilled chicken fillet, grilled and smothered in a mild creamy Prego sauce served on a Portuguese bun, with chips	128



Salad Crumbed Chicken Salad & Halloumi Crumbed chicken breast, greens, red onions, cherry 118 tomatoes, roasted peppers, halloumi cheese, avocado\* Biltong Salad Greens, Biltong, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, red onions, 128 beetroot, Greek feta, avocado\* Smoked Salmon Trout Salad 148 Smoked Salmon trout served with greens, topped with sautéed potatoes, roasted peppers, asparagus, cucumber, red onion avo\* and cream cheese Meditemanean Veggie Salad Mediterranean veggie salad served on a bed of greens, 148 cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, greek feta & halloumi cubes - drizzled with a balsamic glaze. Pizzas for adults Maggerita Wood fired pizza base topped with tomato base and mozzarella 72 Regina Italian cooked ham & mushrooms 108 Hamaiian 112 Italian cooked ham & pineapple 128 Mericana Margherita pizza topped with our homemade chilli con carne mince Panna 198 Parma ham, rocket & parmesan shavings The gypsy Italian cooked ham, red onions, avo\* & chilli 116 128 Greco Crispy bacon, olives, Danish feta & avo\* Pollo 126 Chicken pieces, roasted butternut, Danish feta & rocket Vegetarian V Baby spinach, baby marrow, roasted butternut & peppers, 122 sprinkled with Danish feta Four Seasons Mushrooms, Italian cooked ham, olives & artichokes 138

Pasta

Bolognese Home made beef bolognese	108
Pesta Creamy basil pesto, cherry tomato & crispy bacon bits	102
Chichen Grilled chicken, roasted butternut, Greek feta & rocket	108
Pasta Nonna Tomato, Gorgonzola cheese, rocket & Parmesan	102
Alfredo Italian Cooked ham, mushrooms in a creamy alfredo sauce	124

★ = When in season V = Vegetarian

Juice

Fresh Pressed Juice

- Orange
- Apple
- Carrot
- Pineapple

Add Ginger

15

ColdrinksSoda24Mixers22BOS Ice Tea30Sparkling Water 750 ml - glass42Still Water 750 ml - glass42Sparkling Water 250ml - glass24Still Water 250ml - glass24



54

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	30
Cappucino w' cream	38
Grande Cappuccino	42
Grande Cappuccino w' Cream	48
Cortado	30
Cafe Latte	36
Macchiato	28
Red Capuccino	38
Americano	28
Single espresso	20
Double espresso	28
Vanilla Coffee	62
Spiced Chai Latte	58
Dirty Chai	62
Moccachino	62
Hot Chocolate	52
Milo	52
Теа	22
Earl Grey	24



Plant based milks

Almond Milk reg	R8	Almond Milk Grande	R10
Soy Milk reg	R8	Soy Milk Grande	R10
Oat Milk reg	R8	Oat Milk Grande	R10



